Name

1 Jacob Monigold

2 Lucky Kiesewetter

3 Bradlee Kitts

4 Nicholas Dagnan

5 Marco Stilliana

6 Logan Stecker
Seth Ameduri
Todd Henning
Andrew Proyo
Isaac Allergretto
Tyson Swiger
Austin Mint
Dylan Ulrich
Joseph Sudia
Luke Kilbert
Billy Blackburn
Nicholas Loyd
Wyatt Morris
Clyton Gourley
Josh Pratt
Michael Melillo

Top Bench
Jacob Monigold

Top Squat
lacob Monigold

Top Dead Lift
Nicholas Dagnan

Middle School Light Weight

School
Salem
Western Reserve
Salem
Western Reserve
Boardman
Salem
Salem
Western Reserve
Columbiana
South Range
Salem
Salem
Salem
Salem
Western Reserve
Salem
East Palenstine
Southern local
Beaver Local
Southern Local
Lowelville

155

230

285

Weight Grade Bench

136
132
127
126
116
127
124
124
131
131
128
117
120
118
113
130
i32
103
118
115

93
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Squat
155 230
135 200
155 230
125 190
120 225
135 185
105 195
120 195
125 200
125 175
135 165
115 145
110 175
105 165
95 160
85 155
75 155
100 135
100 No Weight
95 140
60 No Weight

Dead Lift Best

285
270
285
285
225
240
255
240
220
235
215
240
195
205
205
200
205
200
235
165
175

670
605
600
600
570
560
555
555
545
535
515
500
480
475
460
440
435
435
335
300
235



Naome

1 Brady Dixon

2 Vinnie Kacir

3 Kenny Marra

4 Zach Murray

5 Robert Tomko

6 Hunter Maorris
Niko Walter
Mark Soukup
Tyler Lippiatt
Cade Compolite
Payne Allen
Brandan Serrario
Matt Nicasto
Christian Stout
Hunter Kieswetter
Jordan Sanchez
Dylan Henline
Richard Ferenchak
Jaren Snyder
Colton Bonam
Joey Watson
Seth Seddon
Dustin Mellon
Dominie Huffnogle
William Popa

Top Bench
Brady Dixon

Top Squat
Brady Dixon

Top Dead Lift
Brady Dixon

Middle School Middle Weight

School

Beaver Local
Lowellville
Southern Local
Salem

Struthers
Southern Local
Salem

Southern Local
United

Salem

Beaver Local
Struthers
Western Reserve
Waestern Reserve
Western Reserve
Struthers

Mogad

South Range
Salem

Southern Local
Salem

Salem

Southern Local
Southern Local
Mogad

230

305

355

Weight Grade Bench Squat Dead Lift

150
154
154
154
151
154
149
152
158
147
170
178
172
145
145
144
147
172
141
144
143
140
148
156
178

00 00O DO 0O €O 0O CO CO ©O CO 0O 0O QO 00O ~J £O CO CO CO €0 €0 €0 00 0 Co

230
200
175
170
165
195
170
145
135
165
125
155
135
115
140
145
135
150
110

95
115
120
105
110

95

305
295
260
250
240
225
230
255
250
225
225
240
215
235
200
210
190
215
180
155
165
140
155
145
155

355
320
325
325
320
300
300
300
300
275
300
230
270
255
250
235
250
200
225
245
205
225
200
180
185

Best

890
815
760
745
725
720
700
700
685
665
650
625
620
605
590
590
575
565
515
495
485
485
455
435
435



Name

1 Steven Richards

2 Stephen Graig

3 David Crewson

4 Gage Dickey

5 Jacob Spencer

6 Tyler Zogotti
Steve Anderson
Anthony Lupo
John Powell
Christian Rowley
Garrett Baxton
Dominie Walker
Sammy Kriebel
Aaron Jackson
Jacob Potts
Cody McElfresh
Dylan Sinkovich
Carson Klynyard
Alex Phelps
Joey Pittman
Gahe Hare
Adam Leaf

Top Bench
Stephen Craig

Top Squat
Stephen Craig

Top Dead Lift
Steven Richards

Middle School Heavy Weight

School

Souther Local
Souther Local
Sebring

Souther Local
Souther Local
Columbiana
Columbiana
Mogad

Souther Local
Western Reserve
Souther Local
Souther Local
Western Reserve
Western Reserve
Western Reserve
Salem

Salem

Salem

Struthers

Salem

Salem

East Palestine

285

380

450

302
240
191
181
313
320
200
208
198
199
236
286
212
185
239
193
188
214
192
218
187
184

265
285
230
210
200
150
150
155
180
235
170
170
145
100
105
120
105
120
100

95

85

No Lift

370
380
345
315
315
300
300
275
260
235
265
240
260
190
200
140
135
135
145
145
135
205

450
405
405
355
340
370
365
365
315
280
295
300
300
265
235
255
250
220
200
185
165

No Lift

Weight Grade Bench Squat Deadlift Best

1085
1070

980
880
855
820
815
795
755
750
730
710
705
555
540
515
490
475
445
425
385
205



